
LUXURY MEETS AFFORDABILITY

The Fusion Package combines high quality electronics, 
hydraulics, bearings and surface treatments, while staying 
focused on the elements of design and affordabil ity. Offered 
in both pivot and fixed with sidebox configurations. 

THE FUSION PACKAGE 2020
Offers valid January 1st - June 30th, 2020



DEALER PACKAGE PROMOTIONAL RETAIL PRICING

PIVOT

SIDEBOX PACKAGE

RETAIL SAVINGS $2,627

RETAIL SAVINGS $2,824

To qualify for the promotional pricing, the dealer must purchase:
• Complete Pivot Package, complete Sidebox Package, or a minimum of Chair, Unit and a third 

Fusion option with a retail value of at least $150. Examples of third items include a stool, foot 
control, Ultraleather upgrade, an additional handpiece position, illumination, or touchpad.

• Substitute a ceiling mounted light at $2,000 Dealer Package Promo Retail Pricing.
• Must be on one invoice to qualify. 
• May not be combined with any other free goods, promotional offers or rebates. 
• Forest volume discounting will still apply towards purchase. 
• Offer valid through March 31, 2020.  
• Dealer only pricing.
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Chair 
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Chair 

Delivery Unit 

Light w/Post

Popular Options
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Model 3800PT

Model 4295PI

Model 9700PI

Asst. Model 1295

Model 3800PT

Model 4295SI

Model 9700SI

Cuspidor Model 1577*

Pre-Tubed $7,195

     $6,605

     $2,592

     $1,605

 

   $17,997

     $7,195

     $7,975

     $2,789

     $1,780

 

   $19,739

Pre-Tubed $7,195

     $5,320

     $1,250

     $1,605 

   

  $15,370

     $7,195

     $6,690

     $1,250

     $1,780 

   

  $16,915

*Assistants Instrumentat ion included w/uni t  on s idebox package
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