FORST DENTALEZ

LUXURY MEETS AFFORDABILITY

The Fusion Package combines high quality electronics, hydraulics, bearings and surface treatments, while staying focused on the elements of design and affordability. Offered in both pivot and fixed with sidebox configurations.



DEALER PACKAGE PROMOTIONAL RETAIL PRICING

PIVOT

Description	Model Number	Dealer Standard Retail Pricing	Dealer Package Promo Retail Pricing
Chair Delivery Unit Light w/Post Popular Options	Model 3800PT Model 4295PI Model 9700PI Asst. Model 1295	Pre-Tubed \$7,195 \$6,605 \$2,592 \$1,605	Pre-Tubed \$7,195 \$5,320 \$1,250 \$1,605
Retail Price		\$17,997	\$15,370

RETAIL SAVINGS \$2,627

SIDEBOX PACKAGE

Retail Price		\$19,739	\$16,915
Popular Options	Cuspidor Model 1577*	\$1,780	\$1,780
Light w/Post	Model 9700SI	\$2,789	\$1,250
Delivery Unit	Model 4295SI	\$7,975	\$6,690
Chair	Model 3800PT	\$7,195	\$7,195
Description	Model Number	Dealer Standard Retail Pricing	Dealer Package Promo Retail Pricing

RETAIL SAVINGS \$2,824

*Assistants Instrumentation included w/unit on sidebox package

To qualify for the promotional pricing, the dealer must purchase:

- Complete Pivot Package, complete Sidebox Package, or a minimum of Chair, Unit and a third
 Fusion option with a retail value of at least \$150. Examples of third items include a stool, foot
 control, Ultraleather upgrade, an additional handpiece position, illumination, or touchpad.
- Substitute a ceiling mounted light at \$2,000 Dealer Package Promo Retail Pricing.
- Must be on one invoice to qualify.
- May not be combined with any other free goods, promotional offers or rebates.
- Forest volume discounting will still apply towards purchase.
- Offer valid through March 31, 2020.
- Dealer only pricing.

